
Sl. No. Tender No. Description Mode of 

Tender 

(ELT/GE

M/ST/AD

VT...)

Date of 

publication of 

NIT

Type of 

Bidding 

Single / 

Two bid

Last date of 

receipt of 

tender

No. Of 

tenders 

received

No of 

parties 

qualified 

after tech 

evaluation

No of 

parties not 

qualified 

after tech 

evaluation

Whether 

contract 

awarded to 

lowest 

tenderer

Contract / 

PO No

Contract / 

PO Date

Name of 

Contractor, 

Place

Value of 

contract (Rs.) 

(Excluding 

Taxes & Duties)

Scheduled date 

of  completion 

of supplies 

/delivery

Integrity 

Pact signed 

(Yes / No)

1 2108824

Supply of Straight 

Levelled, New Crane 

Rail, CR-80 as per IS-

3443-1980 in standard 

lengths

GEM 13.04.22 2 20.05.22 3 3 0 Yes 18220042 06-Jul-22

SATYA 

AGENCIES & 

INDUSTRIES

943920 05.08.22 NA

2 050

Supply & Laying of 

Cables and Supply and 

Installation of Power 

Points for Auxiliary 

Equipments for WPM 

Projects

OPEN 

TENDER
21.05.22 2 03.06.22 4 4 0 Yes 58220047 06-Jul-22

EASTERN 

METEC PVT 

LTD

2443500 45 days NA

3 034

Supply and Installation 

of 11KV VCB Panel and 

Laying of 11KV Power 

Cable

LIMITED 

TENDER
07.05.22 2 07.06.22 3 3 0 Yes 19220051 23-Jul-22

Jaisakthi 

Enterprises Pvt. 

Ltd.

1180000 25 weeks NA

4 028

Supply and Testing of 

Plasma Welding Power 

Supply Panel for New 

PWU

LIMITED 

TENDER
07.05.22 2 27.05.22 3 3 0 Yes 19220050 23-Jul-22

TECHNOCRATS 

PLASMA 

SYSTEMS PVT. 

LTD.

908600 3 months NA

5 073
Workstations and 

Server

OPEN 

TENDER
27.05.22 2 24.06.22 4 4 0 Yes 18220052 25-Jul-22

ZENPAQ 

COMPUTERS & 

PERIPHERALS,

1169500 12 weeks NA

6 2074298

Supply, Erection and 

Commissioning of MCC 

Panels for Cooling 

Tower Motors in Pump 

House-I

GEM 05.04.22 2 26.04.22 2 1 1 Yes 19220053 30-Jul-22

SVG Control 

Systems Pvt. 

Ltd.

1451540 21.10.22 NA

7 2003012 Supply of MS Pipes GEM 03.03.22 2 17.03.22 8 7 1 Yes 21220028 30-Jul-22

RAMRAJYA 

POWER 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED

2906505.84 08.09.22 NA

8 036 Nickel Yttrium
OPEN 

TENDER
30-Apr-22 Two 17-May-22 3 2 1 Yes 4221019 04-Jul-22

HABOR PAUL 

INTERNATIONA

L PRIVATE 

LIMITED

6499828.8

60 days from 

the date of 

PO

Yes

9 036 Nickel Yttrium
OPEN 

TENDER
30-Apr-22 Two 17-May-22 3 2 1 Yes 4221020 04-Jul-22

INSMART 

DHATU INDIA 

PVT. LTD

4333219.2

30 days from 

the date of 

PO

Yes

10 2184367 FERRO SILICON GEM 17-May-22 Two 14-Jun-22 7 5 2 Yes 4221023 27-Jul-22

GASGEN 

FERRO ALLOYS 

LLP

6989406.78
Staggered 

Delivery
Yes

11 2272772
PROCUREMENT OF 

PRESTIGE CAB CHASIS 

4X4

GEM 17-Jun-22 Two 27-Jun-22 1 1 0 Yes R03221004 21-Jul-22
SML ISUZU 

LIMITED
7226562.5

Within 30 

days from 

the date of 

PO

Yes

PURCHASE ORDERS / CONTRACTS CONCLUDED FOR MORE THAN RS. 5 LAKHS FOR THE MONTH OF JULY, 2022



12 1926372
Supply Of Carbide 

Tipped Band Saw 

Blades

GEM 05-02-2022 2 26-Feb-22 3 3 0 Yes 12223002 06-Jul-22 TEKNOCORP 8200752.5

Within 3 

months from 

the date of 

PO

Yes

13 669
FORGING FOR 

STAINLESS STEEL 

INGOTS

LIMITED 

TENDER
25-03-2022 Two Bid 01-04-2022 1 1 0 Yes 46227013 11-Jul-22

METAL AND 

STEEL 

FACTORY,

21280000
Staggered 

Delivery
Yes

14 66
IMMERSION 

ULTRASONIC TESTING 

pf 8 DIA SN 42

SINGLE 03-06-2022 Two Bid 17-06-2022 1 1 0 Yes 17227008 12-Jul-22
NUCLEAR FUEL 

COMPLEX
2278000

Staggered 

Delivery
Yes

15 290
Machining of Superfer 

800H Billets

LIMITED 

TENDER
14-12-2021 Two Bid 04-01-2022 3 3 0 Yes 46217034 20-Jul-22

TECHMATE 

ENGINEERS
557550

Staggered 

Delivery
Yes

16 2023715
RECONDITIONING OF 

LATHE MACHINE OF 

HMT MAKE

GEM 09-03-2022 Single Bid 23-03-2022 1 1 0 Yes 50228009 29-Jul-22

HMT MACHINE 

TOOLS 

LTD.MKTG.DIV

1233100
Staggered 

Delivery
Yes

17 027
CONSTRUCTION OF 

STRIPPING PIT FOR 8T 

VIM AT MS-III

LIMITED 

TENDER
28-Apr-22 Two bid 28-May-22 3 3 0 Yes AP20221011 15-Jul-22

SHYAM 

ENGINEERINGS
1051154.88

60 days 

staggered
NA

18 280

SUPPLY OF MAN 

POWER UNDER 

MISCELLANEOUS JOB 

WORKS

LIMITED 

TENDER
12-Aug-21 Two bid 01-Oct-21 5 1 4 Yes AP36218073 08-Jul-22

HYDRO 

PNEUMATIC 

ENGINEERS 

(HYD) PVT. 

LTD.

2330490 1 Year Yes

19 028

Supply of Skilled man 

power for Mechanical & 

Electrical maintenance 

services for equipment 

in various shops(P-II & P-

III)

LIMITED 

TENDER
22-Apr-22 Two bid 07-May-22 6 6 0 yes AP18218023 12-Jul-22

M.S. 

ENGINEERING 

SERVICES

15987370.4 12 months Yes

20 651
Supply of Erection and 

Commissioning of PDB.

LIMITED 

TENDER
06.04.22 Single Bid 31.05.22 8 3 5 Yes 19226066 06-Jul-22

POWER TECH 

CONTROL 

SYSTEMS

720000 10.09.22 NA 

21 1982311
SUPPLY OF MASS FLOW 

METER FOR LPG SIZE  

DN80

GEM 23.02.2022 Two Bid 24.03.2022 3 1 2 YES 19226062 06-Jul-22

ENDRESS + 

HAUSER 

(INDIA) PVT. 

LTD.

1660000 30.10.22 NA

22 14

Supply of Cryogenic 

Valves for Liquid 

Oxygen and Argon 

storage vessels.

SINGLE 23.04.22 Single Bid 31.05.22 1 1 0 YES 21225008 14-Jul-22
DHRUV 

ENGINEERS
620000

16  Weeks 

from the 

date of PO 

NA 

23 2203226

SUPPLY OF 

PROCUREMENT 

SIEMENS 

COMMUNICATION 

ITEMS FOR MS-IV IN PI 

AREA

GEM 24.05.22 Two Bid 14.06.22 3 3 0 Yes 19226068 16-Jul-22

XPEEDAS 

INDUSTRIAL 

AUTOMATION 

TECHNOLOGIES 

PVT. LTD.

1079947 15.07.22 NA 

24 2197957
SUPPLY OF BUTTERFLY 

VALVES
GEM 21.05.22 Two Bid 11.06.22 13 6 7 Yes 21226073 26-Jul-22

GETWAY 

VALVES 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED

1555200 20.11.22 NA 

25 2187236
SUPPLY OF FRLs, 

FILTERS AND SOLENOID 

VALVES

GEM 19.05.22 Two Bid 08.06.22 6 6 0 Yes 58226072 26-Jul-22

AL AQMAR 

HYDRAULICS 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED

1199835.8 23.09.22 NA 


